
Gauge:  24 gauge (.024")

GS-7 and GS-9 Galvanized Steel Gravel Stop

Galvanized Steel

GS-7 Gravel Stop 
GS-9 Gravel Stop

3.50"

2.375"

Standard Colors

White

Brown

Black

Bare

3.50"

4.50"

GS-9
GS-7

Packaging:   15 pieces/carton
                          25 cartons/skid
                          375 pieces/skid
Length:          10' length

www.calibermetals.com
New Baltimore, Michigan

phone:  586-465-7650    fax:  586-465-4730


